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Date Day Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5 ERS
23-Jun Sunday Biology Community Oral surgery* Periodontics
24-Jun Monday Human Rights | Oral Hist.&Embryo. Conservative*
26-Jun Wednesday Microbiology Periodontics*
27-Jun Thursday Chemistry Biochemistry Radiology Oral surgery*
29-Jun Saturday G. Histology Prosthodontics*
30-Jun Sunday English Oral Surgery Prosthodontics*
1-Jul Monday Conservative*
2-Jul Tuesday G. Physiology Orthodontics*
3-Jul Wednesday Physics Pharmacology
4-Jul Thursday Pedodontics Prevention
6-Jul Saturday G. Anatomy G. Surgery Pedodontics
8-Jul Monday Computer Conservative G. Medicine
9-Jul Tuesday Human Anatomy
10-Jul Wednesday Prosthodontics Prosthodontics
11-Jul Thursday D. Anatomy G. Pathology Oral Pathology Oral Medicine
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